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The menu of Ernie's Original Crab Shack from Alexandria includes 36 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the menu cost about $12.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Chris Thompson likes
about Ernie's Original Crab Shack:
| wasn't expecting a white tablecloth experience, so the kraft paper table covers and styrofoam plates were
perfectly acceptable. The crabcakes were good, not exceptional, but good. | was very surprised at the pricing.
Two crabcakes for $30 is about twice what the price should have been. | was very surprised to see plates for
over $50 at a place that looks more like an affordable local eatery. | most likely won't go... read more. The Ernie's
Original Crab Shack originating from Alexandria offers various fine seafood menus, and you can try scrumptious
American menus like Burger or Barbecue. Even South American fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and
potatoes are grilled here.
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fippetizers

FRIED OYSTERS

$15.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER
Sandwiches
SHRIMP PO'BOY

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Segfood

FRIED SEA SCALLOPS

Salad

COLE SLAW

Side dishes

ONION RINGS

Side Orders
CORN-ON-THE-COB
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

Vegetarian dishes

STEAMED BROCCOLI

Dessert

CHOCOLATE BEYOND REASON
CAKE

$10.0

$14.0

$17.0

$13.0

$2.5

$5.0

$2.5

$11.0

$3.0

$5.0

Starters
POPCORN SHRIMP
Main

KEY LIME ISLAND PIE

Crab

ALASKAN SNOW CRAB LEGS

Burgers & Sandwiches

FISH PO'BOY

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Entrees

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKES

Oyalers

OYSTER PO'BOY

Raw Bar

ALASKAN KING CRAB LEG

Sea Sides

HUSHPUPPIES

Select Seqfood
FRIED CLAM STRIPS
Oceanaire Classics

FISHERMAN'S PLATTER

$8.0

$5.0

$35.0

$13.0

$8.0

$27.0

$14.0

$30.0

$3.0

$8.0

$29.0
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‘Daily Teatures - ‘ﬂwraday. HOUSE SALAD $7.0

BBQ BEEF BRISKET $10.0

Dishes are prepared with

MISO $3.5
MARYLAND VEGETABLE CRAB $5.5

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $7.0

Seqfood Platters

POPCORN SHRIMP 2 WHITING

FISH $15.0
FRIED SOFTSHELL CRABS (2) $27.0
PAN-FRIED SCALLOPS (10) $17.0
Seqfood Sandwiches

OYSTERS SHRIMP PO'BOY $16.0
FRIED SOFTSHELL CRAB $15.0
(SEASONAL :
JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE $15.0
GRILLED OR FRIED ’
KIM CHI $2.5
SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD $15.0
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR $12.0

SALAD
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&rnie’s Original Crab Shack

1743 King Street Alexandria, VA Opening Hours:

22314, United States Sunday 09:00-22:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 09:00-23:00
Saturday 09:00-23:00
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