



https://menulist.menu 1743 King Street Alexandria, VA 22314, United States (+1)7038360046 - http://www.erniescrabhouse.com/









The menu of Ernie's Original Crab Shack from Alexandria includes 36 dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on**the menu cost about \$12.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <a href="Chris Thompson">Chris Thompson</a> likes about Ernie's Original Crab Shack:

I wasn't expecting a white tablecloth experience, so the kraft paper table covers and styrofoam plates were perfectly acceptable. The crabcakes were good, not exceptional, but good. I was very surprised at the pricing. Two crabcakes for \$30 is about twice what the price should have been. I was very surprised to see plates for over \$50 at a place that looks more like an affordable local eatery. I most likely won't go... read more. The Ernie's Original Crab Shack originating from Alexandria offers various fine seafood menus, and you can try scrumptious American menus like Burger or Barbecue. Even South American fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and potatoes are grilled here.



Appetizers		Starters	
FRIED OYSTERS	\$15.0	POPCORN SHRIMP	\$8.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Main	
HAMBURGER	\$10.0	KEY LIME ISLAND PIE	\$5.0
Sandwiches		Crab	
SHRIMP PO'BOY	\$14.0	ALASKAN SNOW CRAB LEGS	\$35.0
Fish dishes		Burgers & Sandwiches	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$17.0	FISH PO'BOY	\$13.0
Seafood		Seafood Dishes	
FRIED SEA SCALLOPS	\$13.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$8.0
Salad		Entrees	
COLE SLAW	\$2.5	JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKES	\$27.0
Side dishes		Oysters	
ONION RINGS	\$5.0	OYSTER PO'BOY	\$14.0
Side Orders		Raw Bar	
CORN-ON-THE-COB	\$2.5	ALASKAN KING CRAB LEG	\$30.0
Chicken		Sea Sides	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$11.0	HUSHPUPPIES	\$3.0
Vegetarian dishes		Select Seafood	
STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$3.0	FRIED CLAM STRIPS	\$8.0
Dessert		Oceanaire Classics	
CHOCOLATE BEYOND REASON	<b>\$5.0</b>	FISHERMAN'S PLATTER	\$29.0

**CAKE** 



#### Daily Features - Thursday.

**HOUSE SALAD** 

\$7.0

BBQ BEEF BRISKET

\$10.0

#### Dishes are prepared with

MISO \$3.5

#### Soups

MARYLAND VEGETABLE CRAB \$5.5

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER \$7.0

### Seafood Platters

POPCORN SHRIMP 2 WHITING \$15.0 FISH \$15.0 PAN-FRIED SCALLOPS (10) \$17.0

#### Seafood Sandwiches

OYSTERS SHRIMP PO'BOY \$16.0

FRIED SOFTSHELL CRAB
(SEASONAL \$15.0

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE
GRILLED OR FRIED \$15.0

#### Salads

KIM CHI	\$2.5
SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD	\$15.0
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0



## Ernie's Original Crab Shack

1743 King Street Alexandria, VA 22314, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 09:00-22:00 Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 09:00-23:00 Saturday 09:00-23:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu